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Wugil 36170
s dl o a o ) r-1 & v o
Un ERLLNE] ADITUNY CHK NO. PIUIUNU N AN a1 HN318013
v Aa
UNUNR
B/F RLLE 12,093,193.70
21/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,009.80 0.00 12,092,183.90 1 90063
92/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 31,680.00 0.00 12,060,503.90 363 5401466
32/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 97,020.00 0.00 11,963,483.90 363 5401466
92/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 26,747.82 0.00 11,936,736.08 1 90063
03/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 38,437.38 0.00 11,898,298.70 861 5401659
03/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 15,900.00 0.00 11,882,398.70 1 90063
03/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 302,470.51 0.00 11,579,928.19 1 90063
04/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 792.00 0.00 11,579,136.19 363 5401466
04/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,555.00 0.00 11,577,581.19 363 5601396
04/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrafl 1,650.00 0.00 11,575,931.19 363 5401466
04/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrall 1,460.00 0.00 11,574,471.19 363 5401466
04/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 419.00 0.00 11,574,052.19 363 5401466
04/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrail 4,095.00 0.00 11,569,957.19 363 5401466
04/10/25670TOS SAV Overdralt 1,980.00 0.00 11,567,977.19 363 5401466
04/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrall 1,732.50 0.00 11,566,244.69 363 5401466
04/10/25670TOS SAV Overdralt 2,400.00 0.00 11,563,844.69 363 5401466
04/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrall 121.723.97 0,00 11,442.120.72 363 3601396
04/10.25670TOS SAV Overdralt 19,200.00 (.00 11,422,920 72 363 5401466
04/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5941449 0.00 11,363,506 23 | 90063
07/10/25670TOS SAV Overdralt 2964951 000 11,333,856.72 363
Pape Dy 20 759,336.98 Ci = 0 0.00
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fudl 316017 AGEHIRL CHK NO. TIUIUEY A aunie GRA @u‘vi'ﬁwmi
fuiiiina
)7/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,118.00 0.00 11,325,738.72 363 5401466
)8/10/2567 SDCA dnfuaan 40.00 0.00 11,325,778.72 363 5401466
)8/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,669.00 0.00 11,322,109.72 363 5401466
)8/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 11,318,209.72 363 5401466
)8/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 11,313,209.72 363 5401466
)9/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 102,072.15 0.00 11,211,137.57 861 5400694
10/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 742.50 0.00 11,210,395.07 1 90063
10/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,207.00 0.00 11,201,188.07 1 90063
10/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,816.82 0.00 11,192,371,25 1 90063
11/10/2567SWTR oouloutiny 4,000.00 0.00 11,188,371.25 363 5401462
11/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrafl 337.00 0.00 11,188,034.25 363 5801095
11/10/25670TOS SAV Overdralt 14,850.00 0.00 11,173,184.25 363 5401466
11/10/2567SDCA dhnuaat 20.00 0.00 11,173,204.25 363 5401466
11/10/25670TOS SAV Overdralt 1,693.88 0.00 11,171,510.37 | 90063
15/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrall 27.540,19 0.00 11,143,970.18 363 5401462
15/10/25670TOS SAV Overdralt 16,038.00 0.00 11,127.932.18 363 5401462
15/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrafl 75.388.78 0.00 11,052,54340 363 3401462
15.10/25670TOS SAV Overdrall 11,360.45 0.00 11,041.182.95 363 5401466
15 1025670708 SAV Overdralt 10,267 62 0.00 11.030.91533 363 5401466
17/10/2567SDCA Hinune 68.19 0.00 11,030983.32 363 5601396
17/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrall 7,000.00 0.00 11,023,983.52 363 5801095
/’:*;“.‘1'13351'.31«‘
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18/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 12,247.29 0.00 11,011,736.23 1 90063

21/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,712.50 0.00 11,008,023.73 363 5401466
21/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,980.00 0.00 11,006,043.73 363 5601396
21/10/2567SDCA e 11,150.00 0.00 [1,017,193.73 363 5801095
21/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 59,400.00 0.00 10,957,793.73 363 5801095
21/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 648.00 0.00 10,957,145.73 363 5801095
22/10/2567SDCA Dhﬂl:iuﬁﬂl‘ir'l 1,548.41 0.00 10,958,694.14 363 5601396
22/10/25670TQS SAV Overdraft 1,082.70 0.00 10,957,611.44 363 5401466
22/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,114.49 0.00 10,956,496.95 363 5401466
22/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,826.49 0.00 10,954,670.46 1 90063

22/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 942.00 0.00 10,953,728.46 | 90063

24/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 485,420.56 0.00 10,468,307.90 861 5400694
24/10/2567SDCA dhinduaian 479.33 0.00 10,468,787.23 363 5300246
24/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,144.71 0.00 10,466,642.52 1 90063

25/10/2567SDCA dnduan 25,733.00 0.00 10,492,375.52 363 5401462
28/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrall 48,100,00 0.00 10,444,275.52 363 3401462
28/10/25670T0S SA\ Overdraft 815253 0.00 1043612299 363 5401462
28, 10/25670TOS SAY Overdralt 34,800.00 0.00 10,401,322.99 363 3401462
2% 1025670108 SAV Overdrall 8.799.71 0.00 039252328 363 3401467
28/10/25670T0S SAV Overdrall 11,367.00 0.00 10,381,156.28 363 5801095
28/10/25670TQS SAV Overdrafl 3,000.00 0.00 10.378,156.28 363 SR01095
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28/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 18,970.00 0.00 10,359,186.28 1 90063
28/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 61,641.00 0.00 10,297,545.28 | 90063
29/10/2567SWTR nauTauﬁm% 218,720.00 0.00 10,078,825.28 363 5801095
29/10/25670TOS SAV Overdrafl 1,287.00 0.00 10,077,538.28 1 90063
31/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,200.00 0.00 10,074,338.28 363 5801095
31/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 45,420.00 0.00 10,028,918.28 363 5801095
31/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,454.00 0.00 10,027,464.28 363 5601396
31/10/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 245,682.25 0.00 9,781,782.03 363 5401466
CIF gonaon 1 9,781,782.03
Page Dy = R 596,374 .25 ' 4] 0.00
Total Dr. 63 2,350,450.60 Cr 7 39,038.93




